$1,175,000 - 2550 Ipulei Way, Honolulu

MLS® #202513448

$1,175,000
5 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,986 sqft
Residential on 0.15 Acres

PALOLO, Honolulu, HI

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 10/5/25, 2-5 PM!
Highly desired, rarely available OOAK
mid-century Home in &€ceCarlos Longa€s
subdivision of Palolo, feels miles away in a by
gone era, yet close to amenities & urban life of
Honolulu, Oahu. Original Owner, lovingly
custom-built this spacious 5/2/2-carport PLUS
a tatami-like area w/ Shoji-style sliding doors
that served as Kung Fu/training room (records
show 3 bdrms). Impressive LARGE open
a€oegreat rooma€e Living Area showcases
Solid Lumber open Beams and high Vaulted
Ceilings, literally a work of art! Lush green,
quiet Mountain Views of Palolo Valley abound,
well-placed Skylights give soft natural light
throughout, and all combine to tranquil Home
setting. Solid Hollow Tile Concrete & Wood
construction, built-in Shelves, Cabinets, big
Master Bath w/ His/Hers Vanity & Sink areas,
and Large a€cefuroa€e-style tub w/ Windows.
Big 2nd Bath Windows face Diamond Head, so
bright and well ventilated. Possible multi-family
living, enough flat usable land to expand
some. Minutes to Schools incl. UH Manoa,
Palolo Valley Rec Center, shops/restaurants of
Kaimuki, Kapahulu. New Owner can take it to
next level! Showings by Appt. only; Please do
NOT disturb Occupants. ALOHA!

Built in 1966

Essential Information

MLS® # 202513448



Price $1,175,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,986

Acres 0.15

Year Built 1966

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Detached

Status Active

Community Information

Address 2550 Ipulei Way

Area DiamondHd

Subdivision PALOLO

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96816

Amenities

Utilities Above Ground Utilities, Cable Available, Electricity Available, High

Speed Internet Available, Other, Phone Available, Water Available
Parking Spaces 4

Parking Carport, On Street

View Garden, Mountain(s)

Pool None

Interior

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Hollow Tile, Concrete, Single Wall, Wood Frame

School Information

Elementary Palolo
Middle Jarrett
High Kaimuki



Additional Information
Days on Market 127
Lease Fee $0
Listing Details

Listing Office Rainbow Realty International

HiCentralMLS
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